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  Instructions For Use:

•  Medical device for collecting patient’s urine and drainage.

•  Choose the suitable size as per patient’s situation.

•  Peel off the package, take out the urine bag.

•  Pull out the cap of the tube, and the tube head connect with the nelaton catheter or 

   foley catheter.

•  Fix the urine bag, and urine collecting.

•  Drainage the urine or change one urine bag in proper time.

Features:

•  Consists of bag, connecting tube, drainage outlet valve.

•  Transparent or white.

•  Type: pull-push valve, T cross valve, screw valve, without outlet.

•  Capacity: 350ml, 500ml, 1000ml, 1500ml, 2000ml.
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Item No.

Name of parts for Disposable Urine Bag

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Cap

Connector

Tube

Bag

Pull-push valve or screw valve

T cross valve

slide clamp

bedsheet clamp

hook

PE

PVC

PVC

PVC

PVC, PE

PVC, PE

ABS

ABS

PP

Name

Disposable Urine Bag

Material

4

3

2

1

5

7

8

9

6
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102-0.35-17A

102-0.5-17A

102-1.0-17A

102-1.5-17A

102-2.0-17A

102-0.35-17B

102-0.5-17B

102-1.0-17B

102-1.5-17B

102-2.0-17B

102-0.35-17C

102-0.5-17C

102-1.0-17C

102-1.5-17C

102-2.0-17C

Ref

350ML

500ML

1000ML

1500ML

2000ML

350ML

500ML

1000ML

1500ML

2000ML

350ML

1000ML

500ML

1500ML

2000ML

SizeType

Push-pull valve 

Push-pull valve 

Push-pull valve 

Push-pull valve 

Push-pull valve 

Push-pull valve 

Push-pull valve 

Push-pull valve 

Push-pull valve 

Push-pull valve 

Push-pull valve 

Push-pull valve 

Push-pull valve 

Push-pull valve 

Push-pull valve 

127-0.35-17A

127-0.5-17A

127-1.0-17A

127-1.5-17A

127-2.0-17A

Ref

350ML

500ML

1000ML

1500ML

2000ML

SizeType

T cross valve

T cross valve

T cross valve

T cross valve

T cross valve

127-0.35-17B

127-0.5-17B

127-1.0-17B

127-1.5-17B

127-2.0-17B

350ML

500ML

1000ML

1500ML

2000ML

T cross valve

T cross valve

T cross valve

T cross valve

T cross valve

127-0.35-17C

127-0.5-17C

127-1.0-17C

127-1.5-17C

127-2.0-17C

350ML

500ML

1000ML

1500ML

2000ML

T cross valve

T cross valve

T cross valve

T cross valve

T cross valve
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222-0.35-17A

222-0.5-17A

222-1.0-17A

222-1.5-17A

222-2.0-17A

Ref

350ML

500ML

1000ML

1500ML

2000ML

SizeType

Screw valve

Screw valve

Screw valve

Screw valve

Screw valve

222-0.35-17B

222-0.5-17B

222-1.0-17B

222-1.5-17B

222-2.0-17B

350ML

500ML

1000ML

1500ML

2000ML

Screw valve

Screw valve

Screw valve

Screw valve

Screw valve

222-0.35-17C

222-0.5-17C

222-1.0-17C

222-1.5-17C

222-2.0-17C

350ML

500ML

1000ML

1500ML

2000ML

Screw valve

Screw valve

Screw valve

Screw valve

Screw valve

223-0.35-17A

223-0.5-17A

223-1.0-17A

223-1.5-17A

223-2.0-17A

Ref

350ML

500ML

1000ML

1500ML

2000ML

SizeType

Without outlet

Without outlet

Without outlet

Without outlet

Without outlet

223-0.35-17B

223-0.5-17B

223-1.0-17B

223-1.5-17B

223-2.0-17B

350ML

500ML

1000ML

1500ML

2000ML

Without outlet

Without outlet

Without outlet

Without outlet

Without outlet

223-0.35-17C

223-0.5-17C

223-1.0-17C

223-1.5-17C

223-2.0-17C

350ML

500ML

1000ML

1500ML

2000ML

Without outlet

Without outlet

Without outlet

Without outlet

Without outlet
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Caution:

1. Read instruction for use before using the device.

2. This product is sterilized for single use only, discard after single use. Please do not repeat 

    sterilization, do not clean, do not use it once again.

3. Should be used the product immediately after opening the individual package, please 

    destroy when it was used.

4. Do not use it if the inner package has been previously opened or damaged, or package be 

    affected with damp, or the product went moldy.

5. Do not use after expiry date. If over the expiry date, please discard it.

6. Sterile by ETO. Single use only. Latex free.

Storage: 

Store in a cool, dry and dark place. Avoid direct sunlight.
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